Elmiron



Pentosan polysulfate sodium is used to treat bladder pain and discomfort caused by cystitis (bladder inflammation or irritation). Pentosan polysulfate sodium is for use in adults and children at least 16 years old.

Active ingredient: Pentosan Polysulfate

Brand(s):Cystopen

Manufacturer: Sun Pharmaceutical Industries Ltd

Disease(s):Bladder Pain / Cystitis

Elmiron 100mg

| | Per capsule | Per Pack | Order | | | |
|-----------------------|-------------|----------------------------------|-------------|--|--|--|
| 30 capsules | \$ 5.00 | \$ 149.95 | Add to cart | | | |
| 60 capsules | \$ 4.75 | \$ 284.95 \$299.90 | Add to cart | | | |
| Free AirMail shipping | | | | | | |
| 90 capsules | \$ 4.50 | \$ 404.95 \$449.85 | Add to cart | | | |
| Free AirMail shipping | | | | | | |
| 120 capsules | \$ 4.25 | \$ 509.95 \$599.80 | Add to cart | | | |
| Free AirMail chinning | | | | | | |

Free AirMail shipping

Pentosan polysulfate sodium capsule

What is pentosan polysulfate sodium?

Pentosan polysulfate sodium is used to treat bladder pain and discomfort caused by cystitis (bladder inflammation or irritation).

Pentosan polysulfate sodium is for use in adults and children at least 16 years old.

Pentosan polysulfate sodium may also be used for purposes not listed in this medication guide.

Warnings

Taking pentosan polysulfate sodium can make it easier for you to bleed. Call your doctor at once if you have any unusual bleeding (nosebleed, blood in your urine or stools, rectal bleeding, coughing up blood, bleeding gums).

Before taking this medicine

You should not use pentosan polysulfate sodium if you are allergic to it. Tell your doctor if you have ever had:

- · a bleeding or blood clotting disorder;
- eye problems (especially a problem with your retina) in you or a family member;
- · an aneurysm or stroke;
- · a stomach ulcer, intestinal polyps or diverticulitis; or
- liver disease.

Tell your doctor if you are pregnant or breastfeeding.

How should I take pentosan